President’s Advisory Commission on Asian Americans, Native Hawaiians, and Pacific Islanders
Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
9:30 AM-5:30 PM ET

9:30 AM ET Meeting Begins

Caroline Goon

Designated Federal Officer

White House Initiative on Asian Americans, Native Hawaiians, and Pacific Islanders
(WHIAANHPI)

9:35 AM Welcome Remarks

Krystal Ka‘ai

Executive Director

White House Initiative on Asian Americans, Native Hawaiians, and Pacific Islanders
President’s Advisory Commission on Asian Americans, Native Hawaiians, and Pacific
Islanders

9:40 AM Opening Remarks from Commission Co-Chair

Ambassador Katherine Tai, Co-Chair
United States Trade Representative

9:45 AM White House Approach to Advancing Equity, Justice, and Opportunities for AA
and NHPIs

Erika L. Moritsugu

Deputy Assistant to the President & Asian American, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific
Islander Senior Liaison

The White House

9:50 AM Commission’s Charge and Goals for the Meeting

Sonal Shah
Chief Commissioner

9:55 AM Data Disaggregation Subcommittee



10:15 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

2:35 PM

2:55 PM

3:55 PM

4:05 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Language Access Subcommittee
Break

Health Equity Subcommittee
Strategic Planning Discussion
Remarks from Commission Co-Chair

Secretary Xavier Becerra, Co-Chair
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

Lunch Break

Belonging, Inclusion, Anti-Asian Hate, Anti-Discrimination Subcommittee
Economic Equity Subcommittee

Break

Immigration and Citizenship Status Subcommittee

Break

Commission Discussion and VVote on the Subcommittees’ Recommendations and
Future Priorities

Moderated by Chief Commissioner Sonal Shah

Meeting Summary and Next Steps

Sonal Shah
Chief Commissioner

Adjournment
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